MILEAGE

4989
10543
15392
21961
25299
30566
35345
40773
44945
49041
49041
59075
60400
61500
69145
79341
81712

92752
102157
111,573

DATE

1/1/2018
1/22/2018
4/18/2019

7/3/2019
10/2/2019
11/22/2019
2/12/2020
4/24/2020
12/21/2020
1/19/2021

2/9/2021
7/21/2021
7/12/2022
10/11/2022
4/28/2023
5/14/2023
8/30/2023
4/12/2024
12/19/2024
5/27/2025

REPAIR COMMENTS
OLF/ROTATE TIRES @ KHP
OLF/ROTATETIRES @ KHP
OLF/ROTATETIRES @ KHP

OLF/ROTATE TIRES/AC FILTER @ KHP
OLF/ROTATETIRES @ KHP
OLF/ROTATE TIRES/AIR FILTER/TRANS SERV @ KHP
OLF/ROTATE TIRES @KHP
OLF/ROTATE TIRES/A/C FILTER @KHP
OLF/ROTATE TIRES @KHP
OLF/ROTATE TIRES @KHP
PU FROM KHP See attached vehicle inspection report
OLF/Rotate tires @ C. Bros
Puchase/Install 3 mini ion lights at VIP
New front wiper blades by 75
OLF @ C. Bros
OLF@B &C
4 new tires @ Dobbs
Oil Change and Tire Rotation CBA
License Renewal
Oil Change and Tire Rotation CBA
Oil Change, Tire Rotation, Engine Air Filter CBA
Oil Change
Decommissioned

Total:

REPAIR COST Vendor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$59.12
$328.35
$36.84
$59.95
$47.95
$615.96
$118.99
$80.20
$118.77
$231.81
$264.06
$250.00

$2,212.00

Dobbs

Invoice #

50-344198
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