MILEAGE	DATE	REPAIR COMMENTS	REPAIR COST	Vendor	Invoice #
4989		OLF/ROTATE TIRES @ KHP	\$0.00		
10543		OLF/ROTATE TIRES @ KHP	\$0.00		
15392		OLF/ROTATE TIRES @ KHP	\$0.00		
21961	1/1/2018	OLF/ROTATE TIRES/AC FILTER @ KHP	\$0.00		
25299	1/22/2018	OLF/ROTATE TIRES @ KHP	\$0.00		
30566	4/18/2019	OLF/ROTATE TIRES/AIR FILTER/TRANS SERV @ KHP	\$0.00		
35345	7/3/2019	OLF/ROTATE TIRES @KHP	\$0.00		
40773	10/2/2019	OLF/ROTATE TIRES/A/C FILTER @KHP	\$0.00		
44945	11/22/2019	OLF/ROTATE TIRES @KHP	\$0.00		
49041	2/12/2020	OLF/ROTATE TIRES @KHP	\$0.00		
49041	4/24/2020	PU FROM KHP See attached vehicle inspection report	\$0.00		
59075	12/21/2020	OLF/Rotate tires @ C. Bros	\$59.12		
60400	1/19/2021	Puchase/Install 3 mini ion lights at VIP	\$328.35		
61500	2/9/2021	New front wiper blades by 75	\$36.84		
69145	7/21/2021	OLF @ C. Bros	\$59.95		
79341	7/12/2022	OLF@B &C	\$47.95		
81712	10/11/2022	4 new tires @ Dobbs	\$615.96		
	4/28/2023	Oil Change and Tire Rotation CBA	\$118.99		
	5/14/2023	License Renewal	\$80.20		
92752	8/30/2023	Oil Change and Tire Rotation CBA	\$118.77		
102157	4/12/2024	Oil Change, Tire Rotation, Engine Air Filter CBA	\$231.81		
111,573	12/19/2024	Oil Change	\$264.06	Dobbs	50-344198
	5/27/2025	Decommissioned	\$250.00		

**Total:** \$2,212.00